
No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 3 1 1 3 3 7 0 0 3 9 3 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 9

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 3 1 3 4 3 9 0 0 3 8 1 0 3 4 3 9 0 0 1 3

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 6

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 2 0 3 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 4 3 6 0 0 2 6

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 3 3 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 1 1

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cangi Marica 08/1408 19 44 2,32

Monsù Martina 08/1431 20 38 1,90

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 14 33 2,36

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 17 26 1,53

Diodato Veronica 08/715 12 19 1,58

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 8 11 1,38

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 6 4 0,67

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 0 0 0,00

Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggia Manuel (08/1030) 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 6 1 1 0 0 3 9 1 3 3 5

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7 0 0 3 8 1 3 0 0

Colombo Sabrina (08/1684) 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 6 3 2

Cotoman Mihaela (08/1555) 1 3 0 0 3 8 3 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Lunati Lorenzo (08/915) 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Aliverti Davide (08/1554) 2 6 0 0 1 2 3 8 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 5

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 2 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggia Manuel 08/1030 14 36 2,57

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 13 35 2,69

Colombo Sabrina 08/1684 14 33 2,36

Cotoman Mihaela 08/1555 11 29 2,64

Lunati Lorenzo 08/915 11 29 2,64

Aliverti Davide 08/1554 13 27 2,08

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 7 15 2,14

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 13 15 1,15

Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 2 3 9 3 7 0 0 3 8 3 8

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 3 8 3 6 0 0 2 6 3 6 3 9 3 6 0 0 3 9 3 6

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 2 5 3 5 0 0 2 6 2 0 3 7 3 0 0 0 3 5 3 1

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 3 9 3 1 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 6

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tatoli Michele (08/1719) 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Depretis Leo 08/1458 24 59 2,46

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 23 56 2,43

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 21 29 1,38

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 15 21 1,40

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 6 15 2,50

Tatoli Michele 08/1719 7 7 1,00

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cinus Elisabetta (08/423) 0 0 2 6 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 3

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 0 0 1 3 1 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 4 3 3

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 2

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 0 0 3 6 3 2 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 0 0

Franzoni Ihara (08/1730) 0 0 2 4 2 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 7 3 0 0 0 3 0

Vella  Rosalia (08/1510) 0 0 1 1 3 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 3 1 3 0 3 3 0 0

Ponzoni Marta (08/1560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cinus Elisabetta 08/423 20 23 1,15

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 13 17 1,31

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 8 11 1,38

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 18 11 0,61

Franzoni Ihara 08/1730 19 11 0,58

Vella  Rosalia 08/1510 18 9 0,50

Ponzoni Marta 08/1560 0 0 0,00



How I Met Your Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bossi Christian (08/1724) 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 0 0 3 2 3 9 3 6 3 1 0 0

Dervasi Giorgia (08/1721) 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 3 0 0

Brolatti Chiara (08/1725) 3 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 1 0 0

Vesco Asia (08/1723) 2 0 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Romeo Francesco (08/1720) 3 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 3 0 0 0

Guglielmi Daniel (08/1722) 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bossi Christian 08/1724 24 29 1,21

Dervasi Giorgia 08/1721 11 10 0,91

Brolatti Chiara 08/1725 22 6 0,27

Vesco Asia 08/1723 14 5 0,36

Romeo Francesco 08/1720 17 5 0,29

Guglielmi Daniel 08/1722 8 2 0,25


